Printed From www.teamsterslocal776.org On: Mar 04, 2024 (13:27:57)

Events Calendar

Sun Mon
4
11
Monthly
Membership
Meeting
18
25

12

19

26

< December 2022 >

Tue

13

20

27

[ ] [ ]
Day
[ ]
Month
[ ]
Year
Wed
7
14
21
28

Link to main

Thu

15

22

29

Fri

16

23

30

Sat

10

Children's
Christmas

Party

17

24

31


https://www.teamsterslocal776.org/index_print.cfm?zone=/unionactive/ical_sync.cfm&usecalsection=main
?zone=/unionactive/view_calendar.cfm&calendarID=12024531&thisdate={ts '2022-12-01 00:00:00'}&useCalSection=main
?zone=/unionactive/view_calendar.cfm&calendarID=12024531&thisdate={ts '2022-12-01 00:00:00'}&useCalSection=main
?zone=/unionactive/view_calendar.cfm&calendarID=12024531&thisdate={ts '2022-12-01 00:00:00'}&useCalSection=main
?zone=/unionactive/view_calendar.cfm&calendarID=12024528&thisdate={ts '2022-12-01 00:00:00'}&useCalSection=main
?zone=/unionactive/view_calendar.cfm&calendarID=12024528&thisdate={ts '2022-12-01 00:00:00'}&useCalSection=main
?zone=/unionactive/view_calendar.cfm&calendarID=12024528&thisdate={ts '2022-12-01 00:00:00'}&useCalSection=main
https://www.teamsterslocal776.org/index.cfm?zone=/unionactive/calendar.cfm&usecalsection=main

